Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #1: 10 July 2021 13:00

Events:

Event #1 | 300 meters Trial Women
Event #2 | 300 meters Trial Men
Event #5 | 50 meters Octopus Women

Event #6 | 50 meters Octopus Men

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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10.07.2021 Event #1 300 meters Trial Women Results

Rank

= O 00 N O U A W N =

Name

luliia STAVSKAIA

Anna VEDERNIKOVA
Yana KYTSEVA

Morgane LE ROUX
Karima ALAYOUD
Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Anastasia FROLOVA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Samia MAHASSINE

Year
1999
1999
2001
2006
2001
1968
1988
1999
1971
2003

Nation
RUF
RUF
BLR
FRA
MAR
EST
ESP
KGZ
ESP
MAR

10.07.2021 Event #1 300 meters Trial Women Heat 1/2 (1)

Rank
1

Name
luliia STAVSKAIA

Anna VEDERNIKOVA

Yana KYTSEVA

Morgane LE ROUX

Maria LOPEZ ALONSO

Year
1999

1999

2001

2006

1988

Nation
RUF

RUF

BLR

FRA

ESP

10.07.2021 Event #1 300 meters Trial Women Heat 2/2 (2)

Rank
1

Name
Karima ALAYOUD

Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Anastasia FROLOVA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO

Samia MAHASSINE

Chief judge

Year
2001

1968

1999

1971

2003

Nation
MAR

EST

KGZ

ESP

MAR

G. Shumkov

Time

03.15,02
03.16,73
03.33,17
04.16,46
04.26,07
04.31,64
04.35,25
04.37,14
05.01,71
05.20,86

Time
03.15,02

03.16,73

03.33,17

04.16,46

04.35,25

Time
04.26,07

04.31,64

04.37,14

05.01,71

05.20,86

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00
00.00,00; 03.15,02;

00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00
00.00,00; 03.16,73;

00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00
00.00,00; 03.33,17;

00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00
00.00,00; 04.16,46;

00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00.00,00; 00
00.00,00; 04.35,25;

Laps

00.35,37; 01.12,63; 02.02,62; 02
03.41,10; 04.26,07;

00.40,82; 01.20,73; 02.12,83; 02
03.44,91; 04.31,64;

00.43,18; 01.21,39; 02.12,39; 02
03.48,25; 04.37,14;

00.46,21; 01.29,04; 02.23,14; 03
04.08,45; 05.01,71;

00.42,50; 01.22,02; 02.19,97; 03
04.15,14; 05.20,86;

.07.2021
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.00,00;

.00,00;

.00,00;

.00,00;

.00,00;

.53,24;

.57,85;

.59,95;

.15,40;

.15,99;



10.07.2021 Event #2 300 meters Trial Men Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Dmitry GAVRILOV 1992 BLR 02.56,18 Gold Medal
2 Sergei VOLKOV 1994 RUF 02.56,24 Silver Medal
3 Ilvan ROZHKOV 1986 RUF 02.58,55 Bronze Medal
4 Aliaksandr BIAZMEN 1993 BLR 03.09,84

5 Ilja Itlmar NOVIKOV 2001 EST 03.26,48

6 Artjom KOVALJOV 2003 EST 03.42,51

7 Ayoub CHADLY 1990 MAR 03.44,50

8 Romain BOUVERET 1985 FRA 04.00,33

9 Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO 1980 ESP 04.17,72

10 Omar HASSOUNI 2001 MAR 04.17,85

11 Rashed ALRADHAN 1983 KUW 04.30,47

12 César MORENO FABRA 1969 ESP 04.36,45

13 Abdulrahman ALABDULHADI 1980 KUW 04.58,22

14 Daniil SHEVTSOV 1999 KGZ 05.42,17

10.07.2021 Event #2 300 meters Trial Men Heat 1/2 (3)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps

1 Dmitry GAVRILOV 1992 BLR 02.56,18 00.27,19; 00.56,02; 01.26,98; 01.56,69;
02.27,90; 02.56,18;

2 Sergei VOLKOV 1994 RUF 02.56,24 00.27,03; 00.58,07; 01.26,95; 01.56,28;
02.26,05; 02.56,24;

3 Ilvan ROZHKOV 1986 RUF 02.58,55 00.27,39; 00.58,33; 01.28,65; 01.58,14;
02.27,37; 02.58,55;

4 Aliaksandr BIAZMEN 1993 BLR 03.09,84 00.28,92; 00.58,01; 01.34,34; 02.06,04;
02.38,29; 03.09,84;

5 Rashed ALRADHAN 1983 KUW 04.30,47 00.41,88; 01.26,40; 02.14,87; 03.01,11;
03.46,82; 04.30,47;

6 César MORENO FABRA 1969 ESP 04.36,45 00.40,59; 01.17,60; 02.11,14; 03.00,15;

03.48,46; 04.36,45;

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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10.07.2021 Event #2 300 meters Trial Men Heat 2/2 (4)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps

1 Ilja Ilmar NOVIKOV 2001 EST 03.26,48 00.27,87; 00.57,43; 01.33,42; 02.10,15;
02.48,60; 03.26,48;

2 Artjom KOVALJOV 2003 EST 03.42,51 00.29,85; 01.01,16; 01.45,14; 02.24,73;
03.04,68; 03.42,51;

3 Ayoub CHADLY 1990 MAR 03.44,50 00.27,96; 00.59,04; 01.35,31; 02.14,38;
02.54,63; 03.34,50; 03.44,50;

4 Romain BOUVERET 1985 FRA 04.00,33 00.37,44; 01.15,48; 01.58,42; 02.38,58;
03.19,80; 04.00,33;

5 Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO 1980 ESP 04.17,72 00.40,47; 01.19,23; 02.04,22; 02.49,54;
03.37,35; 04.17,72;

6 Omar HASSOUNI 2001 MAR 04.17,85 00.35,31; 01.10,84; 01.54,97; 02.45,03;
03.32,43; 04.17,85;

7 Abdulrahman ALABDULHADI 1980 KUW 04.58,22 00.46,42; 01.36,48; 02.28,23; 03.19,47;
04.10,74; 04.58,22;

8 Daniil SHEVTSOV 1999 KGZ 05.42,17 00.39,97; 01.24,30; 02.42,29; 03.42,99;

04.41,83; 05.42,17;

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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10.07.2021 Event #5 50 meters Octopus Women Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 Veronika GUSEVA\Anna KARVOSENOIA 1998\1999 RUF 00.27,41 Gold Medal

2 Tatiana BORMINA\Daria KUKHTEVICH 1998\1996 RUF 00.27,80 Silver Medal
3 Aliaksandra SAROKINA\Dzina MAMEDAVA 2003\1999 BLR 00.30,52 Bronze Medal
4 Kristina KLEPIKOVA\Margarita KONDRATJEVA 2003\2004 EST 00.31,28

5 Samia MAHASSINE\Mayare YAHIA 2003\2003 MAR 00.39,11

6 Angelica TURUELO BERNARDO\Maria 1971\1988 ESP 00.40,38

LOPEZ ALONSO

10.07.2021 Event #5 50 meters Octopus Women Heat 1/1 (5)

Rank Name Year Nation Time Laps
1 Veronika GUSEVA\Anna KARVOSENOIA 1998 RUF 00.27,41
2 Tatiana BORMINA\Daria KUKHTEVICH 1998 RUF 00.27,80
3 Aliaksandra SAROKINA\Dzina MAMEDAVA 2003 BLR 00.30,52
4 Kristina KLEPIKOVA\Margarita KONDRATJEVA 2003 EST 00.31,28
5 Samia MAHASSINE\Mayare YAHIA 2003 MAR 00.39,11
6 Angelica TURUELO BERNARDO\Maria 1971 ESP 00.40,38

LOPEZ ALONSO

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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10.07.2021 Event #6 50 meters Octopus Men Results

Rank

= 0 00 N O U A W N =

Name Year
Ilvan ROZHKOV\ Pavel MAKAROV 1986\1997
Aliksandr BIAZMEN\ Dmitry GAVRILOV 1993\1992
Evgenii BALABAEV\Kirill MOLCHANOV 1995\1992
Aliaksei SKALAZUB\ Andkin BARKIN 1989\1998
Artjom KOVALJOV\ Aleksei APALKOV 2003\2005

Aymen MASLOUH\Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH 2002\2002
Romain BOUVERET\Emmanuel DUCHESNE 1985\1975

Bader ALASWAD/Fahad SALMEEN 1983\1995
Cesar MORENO FABRA\lvan RODRIGUEZ 1969\1980
Ali ALSAYEGH\Bader ALASWAD 1976\1983

Nati
on
RUF

BLR
RUF
BLR
EST
MAR
FRA
KUw
ESP
KUw

10.07.2021 Event #6 50 meters Octopus Men Heat 1/2 (6)

Rank
1

g AN W N

Name Year
ROZHKOV\MAKAROV 1986\1997
. BIAZMEN\GAVRILOV 1993\1992
KOVALJOV\APALKOV 2003\2005
BOUVERET\DUCHESNE 1985\1975
. ALSAYEGH\ALASWAD 1976\1983

Nation
RUF
BLR
EST
FRA
KUW

10.07.2021 Event #6 50 meters Octopus Men Heat 2/2 (7)

Rank
1

u N W N

Name Year
BALABAEV\MOLCHANOV 1995\1992
. SKALAZUB\BARKIN 1989\1998
MASLOUH\MAMDOUH 2002\2002
. ALASWAD/SALMEEN 1983\1995
. MORENO FABRA\RODRIGUEZ 1969\1980
Chief judge

Nation
RUF
BLR
MAR
KUW
ESP

G. Shumkov

Time

00.23,68
00.24,46
00.24,60
00.24,95
00.26,21
00.28,84
00.29,51
00.34,88
00.36,74
00.37,99

Time
00.23,68
00.24,46
00.26,21
00.29,51
00.37,99

Time
00.24,60
00.24,95
00.28,84
00.34,88
00.36,74

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps

.07.2021
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Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #2: 10 July 2021 19:00

Events:

Event #1 | 50 meters Octopus Mixed

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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10.07.2021 Event #1 50 meters Octopus Mixed Results

Rank

W N O U AN WN =

a A Al
N = O

Name Year
Dmitry GAVRILOV\Yana KYTSEVA 1992\2001
Kirill MOLCHANOV\Anna KARVOSENOIA 1992\2000
Aliaksei SKALAZUB\Aliaksandra SAROKINA 1989\2003
Evgenii BALABAEV\Tatiana BORMINA 1995\1998
Aleksei APALKOV\Sofia KONDRATJEVA 2005\2004
Romain BOUVERET\Mordane LE ROUX 1985\1989
Kristiina KLEPIKOVA\Ilja Ilmar NOVIKOV 2003\2001
Aymen MASLOUH\Hafssa AMMOUMOU 2002\2003
Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH\ Mayare YAHIA 2002\2003
Ivan RODRIGUEZ \Angelica TURUELO 1980\1988
Daniil SHEVTSOV\ Anastasia FROLOVA 1999\1999
Cesar MORENO FABRA\Maria LOPEZ 1969\1988
ALONSO

Nation
BLR
RUF
BLR
RUF
EST
FRA
EST
MAR
MAR
ESP
KGZ
ESP

10.07.2021 Event #1 50 meters Octopus Mixed Heat 1/2 (8)

Rank

N o0 o N W N =

Name Year
. GAVRILOVAKYTSEVA 1992\2001
. MOLCHANOV\KARVOSENOIA 1992\2000
. SKALAZUB\SAROKINA 1989\2003
. BOUVERET\LE ROUX 1985\1989
. KLEPIKOVA\NOVIKOV 2003\2001
. MAMDOUH\YAHIA 2002\2003
. RODRIGUEZ \TURUELO 1980\1988

Nation
BLR
RUF
BLR
FRA
EST
MAR
ESP

10.07.2021 Event #1 50 meters Octopus Mixed Heat 2/2 (9)

Rank
1

u N W N

Name Year
BALABAEV\BORMINA 1995\1998
APALKOV\KONDRATJEVA 2005\2004
MASLOUH\AMMOUMOU 2002\2003

. SHEVTSOV\FROLOVA 1999\1999

. MORENO FABRA\LOPEZ ALONSO 1969\1988

Chief judge

Nation
RUF
EST
MAR
KGZ
ESP

G. Shumkov

Time

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

Time

23,13
25,42
25,96
26,42
27,95
28,02
29,37
33,91
35,66
36,29
37,86
38,27

00.23,13
00.25,42
00.25,96
00.28,02
00.29,37
00.35,66
00.36,29

Time

00.26,42
00.27,95
00.33,91
00.37,86
00.38,27

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps

.07.2021
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Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #3: 11 July 2021 9:30

Events:

Event #1 | 100 meters Obstacle Course Women
Event #2 | 100 meters Obstacle Course Men

Event #6 | 100 meters Obstacle Course Mixed

Event #9 | 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Women

Event #10 | 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Men

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Obstacle Course Women Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time

1 . VEDERNIKOVA\MULKOVA 1999 RUF 01.13,98
2 . GUSEVA\SADYKHOVA 1998 RUF 01.15,96
3 . KLEPIKOVA\KONDRATJEVA 2003 EST 01.37,56
4 . TURUELO BERNARDO\LOPEZ ALONSO 1971 ESP 01.52,05
5 . HAFSSA/SAMIA 2003 MAR 02.08,04

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Obstacle Course Women Heat 1/3 (10)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . KLEPIKOVA\KONDRATJEVA 2003 EST 01.37,56
2 . TURUELO BERNARDO\LOPEZ ALONSO 1971 ESP 01.52,05

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Obstacle Course Women Heat 2/3 (11)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . VEDERNIKOVA\MULKOVA 1999 RUF 01.13,98
2 . GUSEVA\SADYKHOVA 1998 RUF 01.15,96

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Obstacle Course Women Heat 3/3 (12)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . HAFSSA/SAMIA 2003 MAR 02.08,04
Chief judge G. Shumkov.

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps
00.38,66; 01.37,56;
00.41,83; 01.52,05; (+20,00)Penalty

Laps
00.31,42; 01.13,98;
00.30,70; 01.15,96;

Laps
00.46,22; 02.08,04;

.07.2021
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11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Obstacle Course Men Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time

1 . MOLCHANOV \FOMINYKH 1992 RUF 01.04,23
2 . BYKOVETS\KULIK. 1990 RUF 01.07,05
3 . GAVRILOV\SKALAZUB 1992 BLR 01.12,59
4 . CHADLY\HASSOUNI 1990 MAR 01.26,53
5 BOUVERET\DUCHESNE 1985 FRA 01.35,54
6 . APALKOV\KOVALJOV 2005 EST 01.36,83
7 . MORENO FABRA\RODRIGUEZ 1969 ESP 01.51,54
8 . ALASWAD/SALMEEN 1994 KUW 02.17,67
9 . ALABDULHADNALRADHAN 1980 KUW 02.29,10

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Obstacle Course Men Heat 1/5 (13)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . ALABDULHADINALRADHAN 1980 KUW 02.29,10

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Obstacle Course Men Heat 2/5 (14)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . BOUVERET\DUCHESNE 1985 FRA 01.35,54
2 . APALKOV\KOVALJOV 2005 EST 01.36,83

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Obstacle Course Men Heat 3/5 (15)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . MORENO FABRA\RODRIGUEZ 1969 ESP 01.51,54
2 . ALASWAD/SALMEEN 1994 KUW 02.17,67

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Obstacle Course Men Heat 4/5 (16)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . GAVRILOV\SKALAZUB 1992 BLR 01.12,59
2 . CHADLY\HASSOUNI 1990 MAR 01.26,53

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Obstacle Course Men Heat 5/5 (17)

Rank Name Year Nation Time

1 . MOLCHANOV \FOMINYKH 1992 RUF 01.04,23

2 . BYKOVETS\KULIK. 1990 RUF 01.07,05
Chief judge G. Shumkov.

Notes

Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps
00.48,21; 02.29,10; (+20,00) Penalty

Laps
00.35,94; 01.35,54;
00.33,86; 01.36,83; (+10,00) Penalty

Laps
00.45,58; 01.51,54; (+20,00) Penalty
00.41,14; 02.17,67;

Laps

Laps
00.27,27; 01.04,23;
00.27,68; 01.07,05;

.07.2021
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11.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Obstacle Course Mixed Results

Rank Name Year Nation Time

1 . BALABAEV\KUKHTEVICH 1995 RUF 01.23,87
2 . VOLKOV\STAVSKAIA 1994 RUF 01.26,57
3 . BOUVERET\LE ROUX 2006 FRA 01.46,00
4 . MORENO FABRA\LOPEZ ALONSO 2006 ESP 01.57,54
5 . RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO\ BERNARDO 2006 ESP 02.02,76
6 . KLEPIKOVA\NOVIKOV 2003 EST 02.03,48
7 . HASSOUNI \MAHASSINE 2001 MAR 02.14,56
8 . AYOUB/BOUCHRA 2002 MAR 02.17,10

11.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Obstacle Course Mixed Heat 1/4 (18)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . KLEPIKOVA\NOVIKOV 2003 EST 02.03,48
2 . AYOUB/BOUCHRA 2002 MAR 02.17,10

11.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Obstacle Course Mixed Heat 2/4 (19)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO\ BERNARDO 2006 ESP 02.02,76
2 . HASSOUNI \MAHASSINE 2001 MAR 02.14,56

11.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Obstacle Course Mixed Heat 3/4 (20)

Rank Name Year Nation Time
1 . BOUVERET\LE ROUX 2006 FRA 01.46,00
2 . MORENO FABRA\LOPEZ ALONSO 2006 ESP 01.57,54

11.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Obstacle Course Mixed Heat 4/4 (21)

Rank Name Year Nation Time

1 . BALABAEVAKUKHTEVICH 1995 RUF 01.23,87

2 . VOLKOV\STAVSKAIA 1994 RUF 01.26,57
Chief judge G. Shumkov.

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps
00.35,43; 02.03,48; (+00.20,00) Penalty
00.42,28; 02.17,10; (+00.20,00) Penalty

Laps
00.45,40; 02.02,76; (+00.10,00) Penalty
00.41,07; 02.14,56; (+00.20,00) Penalty

Laps
00.35,50; 01.46,00; (+00.10,00) Penalty
00.42,09; 01.57,54; (+00.10,00) Penalty

Laps
00.31,25; 01.23,87;
00.30,44; 01.26,57; (+00.10,00) Penalty

.07.2021
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11.07.2021 Event #9 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Women Results

Rank

= O 00 N O U A W N =

2o
V]

Name

Anna VEDERNIKOVA
luliia STAVSKAIA
Morgane LE ROUX

Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Kristina KLEPIKOVA
Yahia MAYARE

Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Anastasia FROLOVA
Bouchra SKAITI

Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Sofia KONDRATJEVA

Year
1999
1999
1989
1988
2003
2003
1971
1999
2002
1968
2004

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
ESP
EST
MAR
ESP
KGZ
MAR
EST
EST

Time

01.08,59
01.13,25
01.22,80
01.28,89
01.29,17
01.36,40
01.39,04
01.39,53
01.48,88
01.51,78

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

11.07.2021 Event #9 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Women Heat 1/3 (22)

Rank
1
2
3

Name

Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Anastasia FROLOVA

Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA

Year
1971
1999
1968

Nation
ESP
KGZ
EST

Time
01.39,04
01.39,53
01.51,78

Laps
00.45,71; 01
00.48,55; 01
00.53,88; 01

11.07.2021 Event #9 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Women Heat 2/3 (23)

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Morgane LE ROUX
Kristina KLEPIKOVA
Yahia MAYARE
Bouchra SKAITI

Year
1989
2003
2003
2002

Nation
FRA
EST
MAR
MAR

Time
01.22,80
01.29,17
01.36,40
01.48,88

Laps
00.38,17; 01
00.40,82; 01
00.42,74; 01
00.49,69; 01

11.07.2021 Event #9 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Women Heat 3/3 (24)

Rank
1

2

3

DNS

Name

Anna VEDERNIKOVA
luliia STAVSKAIA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Sofia KONDRATJEVA

Chief judge

Year
1999
1999
1988
2004

Nation
RUF
RUF
ESP
EST

G. Shumkov

Time
01.08,59
01.13,25
01.28,89

Laps
00.31,83; 01

00.41,86; 01

.07.2021
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.39,04;
.39,53;
.51,78;

.22,80;
.29,17;
.36,40;
.48,88;

.08,59;
00.35,18; 01.
.28,89;

13,25;



11.07.2021 Event #10 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Men Results

Rank

0 N O U AN W N =

A A a a v
w N = O

DNS

Name Year
Nikolai FOMINYKH 1998
Alexey KULIK 2006
Ayoub CHADLY 1990
Ilja Itlmar NOVIKOV 2001
Aliaksandr BIAZMEN 1993
Artjom KOVALJOV 2003
Romain BOUVERET 1985
Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH 2002
Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO 1980
César MORENO FABRA 1969
Salem ALMUTAIY 1994
Daniil SHEVTSOV 1999
Yahya ALJADI 1979
Aleksei APALKOV 2005

Nation
RUF
RUF
MAR
EST
BLR
EST
FRA
MAR
ESP
ESP
KUW
KGZ
KUW
EST

Time

00.59,55
01.05,73
01.07,48
01.11,85
01.12,75
01.17,31
01.25,45
01.28,24
01.28,38
01.30,15
01.41,07
01.52,82
02.04,81

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

11.07.2021 Event #10 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Men Heat 1/4 (25)

Rank
1
2

Name Year
Salem ALMUTAIY 1994
Daniil SHEVTSOV 1999

Nation
KUW
KGZ

Time
01.41,07
01.52,82

Laps
00.47,34; 01.41,07;
00.51,12; 01.52,82;

11.07.2021 Event #10 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Men Heat 2/4 (26)

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name Year
Ayoub CHADLY 1990
Romain BOUVERET 1985
Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH 2002
Yahya ALJADI 1979

Nation
MAR
FRA
MAR
KUW

Time
01.07,48
01.25,45
01.28,24
02.04,81

Laps
00.30,02; 01.07,48;
00.39,80; 01.25,45;
00.40,10; 01.28,24;
00.55,38; 02.04,81;

11.07.2021 Event #10 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Men Heat 3/4 (27)

Rank
1

2

3

DNS

Name Year
Artjom KOVALJOV 2003
Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO 1980
César MORENO FABRA 1969
Aleksei APALKOV 2005

Nation
EST
ESP
ESP
EST

Time
01.17,31
01.28,38
01.30,15

Laps
00.37,72; 01.17,31;
00.42,04; 01.28,38;
00.40,82; 01.30,15;

11.07.2021 Event #10 100 meters Obstacle Course Solo Men Heat 4/4 (28)

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name Year

Nikolai FOMINYKH 1998

Alexey KULIK 2006

Ilja Ilmar NOVIKOV 2001

Aliaksandr BIAZMEN 1993
Chief judge

Nation
RUF
RUF
EST
BLR

G. Shumkov

Time
00.59,55
01.05,73
01.11,85
01.12,75

Laps
00.27,25; 00.59,55;
00.29,97; 01.05,73;
00.31,90; 01.11,85;
00.34,47; 01.12,75;

.07.2021

Page 6. Generated at 2021-07-11 11:19. More information at www.finswim.info



Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021

Page 7. Generated at 2021-07-11 11:19. More information at www.finswim.info



Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #4: 11 July 2021 17:00

Events:
Event #1 | 100 meters Trial Women
Event #2 | 100 meters Trial Men

Event #5 | 4 x 50 meters Immersion Torpedo Mixed

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021

Page 1. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info



11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Trial Women Results

Rank

= =20 00N O U AN WN =

- O

Name

Elizaveta SADYKHOVA
Anastasiia MULKOVA
Morgane LE ROUX

Dzina MAMEDAVA
Aliaksandra SAROKINA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Hafssa AMMOUMOU
Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Bouchra SKAITI
Anastasia FROLOVA

Year
1998
2001
1989
1999
2003
1988
2003
1968
1971
2002
1999

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
BLR
BLR
ESP
MAR
EST
ESP
MAR
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Trial Women Heat 1/2 (29)

Rank
1

g AN w N

Name

Hafssa AMMOUMOU

Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Bouchra SKAITI

Anastasia FROLOVA

Year
2003
1968
1971
2002
1999

Nation
MAR
EST
ESP
MAR
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Trial Women Heat 2/2 (30)

Rank

o U AN W N =

Name

Elizaveta SADYKHOVA
Anastasiia MULKOVA
Morgane LE ROUX
Dzina MAMEDAVA
Aliaksandra SAROKINA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO

Chief judge

Year
1998
2001
1989
1999
2003
1988

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
BLR
BLR
ESP

G. Shumkov

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Time

.00,48
.01,21
.13,01
.16,45
.16,85
.18,84
.23,85
.27,51
.29,87
.30,39
.36,90

Time

01
01
01
01
01

.23,85
.27,51
.29,87
.30,39
.36,90

Time

01
01
01
01
01
01

.00,48
.01,21
.13,01
.16,45
.16,85
.18,84

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps
00.29,63; 01
00.29,40; 01
00.34,05; 01
00.35,77; 01
00.37,00; 01
00.36,66; 01

.07.2021

Page 2. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info

.00,48;
.01,21;
.13,01;
.16,45;
.16,85;
.18,84;



11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Trial Men Results

Rank

0 N O U AN W N =

A ala a a v
A W N =2 O

Name

Maksim BYKOVETS
Nikolai FOMINYKH
Aliaksei SKALAZUB
Aliaksandr BIAZMEN
Artjom KOVALJOV
Aymen MASLOUH
Alaoui MOUNTASSIR
Romain BOUVERET
Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
César MORENO FABRA
Rashed ALRADHAN
Fahad SALMEEN
Aleksei APALKOV
Daniil SHEVTSOV

Year
1990
1998
1989
1993
2003
2002
2003
1985
1980
1969
1983
1995
2005
1999

Nation
RUF
RUF
BLR
BLR
EST
MAR
MAR
FRA
ESP
ESP
KUW
KUW
EST
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Trial Men Heat 1/2 (31)

Rank

o U A W N =

Name

Artjom KOVALJOV
Aymen MASLOUH
César MORENO FABRA
Rashed ALRADHAN
Aleksei APALKOV
Daniil SHEVTSOV

Year
2003
2002
1969
1983
2005
1999

Nation
EST
MAR
ESP
KUW
EST
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Trial Men Heat 2/2 (32)

Rank

W N O U AN W N =

Name

Maksim BYKOVETS

Nikolai FOMINYKH

Aliaksei SKALAZUB
Aliaksandr BIAZMEN

Alaoui MOUNTASSIR
Romain BOUVERET

Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
Fahad SALMEEN

Chief judge

Year
1990
1998
1989
1993
2003
1985
1980
1995

Nation
RUF
RUF
BLR
BLR
MAR
FRA
ESP
KUW

G. Shumkov

01
01

01

Time
00.
00.
00.
00.

50,71
53,57
57,08
58,08

.07,77
.08,07
o1.
01.
o1.
o1.
.21,93
o1.
o1.
o1.

12,79
14,73
18,42
21,51

23,31
26,40
31,02

Time
01.07,77
01.08,07
01.21,51
01.21,93
01.26,40
01.31,02

Time
00.50,71
00.53,57
00.57,08
00.58,08
01.12,79
01.14,73
01.18,42
01.23,31

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps
00.33,33; 01
00.28,74; 01
00.37,71; 01
00.41,67; 01
00.31,63; 01
00.41,27; 01

Laps

00.25,71; 00.
00.26,65; 00.
00.26,90; 00.
00.28,19; 00.

00.31,19; 01
00.35,29; 01
00.37,99; 01
00.37,25; 01

.07.2021

Page 3. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info

.07,77;
.08,07;
.21,51;
.21,93;
.26,40;
.31,02;

50,71;
53,57;
57,08;
58,08;

12,79;
.14,73;
.18,42;
.23,31;

(+00.10,00) Penalty



11.07.2021 Event #5 4 x 50 meters Immersion Torpedo Mixed Results

Rank

g N W N

11.07.2021 Event #5 4 x 50 meters Immersion Torpedo Mixed Heat 1/1 (33)

Rank

1

Team
RUF-Team
BELARUS
ESTONIA
MOROCCO
SPAIN

Team
RUF-Team

Belarus

Estonia

Morocco

Spain

Athletes

1) MAKAROV Pavel (1997)

2) SOBOLEVA Daria (2003)

3) PRICHININA Tatiana (2003)
4) ROZHKOV Ivan (1986)

1) SKALAZUB Aliaksei (1989)
2) MAMEDAVA Dzina (1999)

3) SAROKINA Aliaksandra (2003)
4) BARKIN Andrei (1998)

1) APALKOV Aleksei (2005)

2) KLEPIKOVA Kristina (2003)
3) KONDRATJEVA Sofia (2004)
4) NOVIKOV lIlja Ilmar (2001)

1) ALAYOUD Karima (2001)
2) MOUNTASSIR Alaoui (2003)
3) MAHASSINE Samia (2003)
4) CHADLY Ayoub (1990)

1) TURUELO BERNARDO Angélica (1971)
2) RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO Ivan (1980)
3) LOPEZ ALONSO Maria (1988)

4) MORENO FABRA César (1969)

Chief judge G. Shumkov.

Nation Time
RUF 01.57,63
BLR 02.00,18
EST 02.04,66
MAR 02.17,89
ESP 02.39,91
Nation Time
RUF 01.57,63
BLR 02.00,18
EST 02.04,66
MAR 02.17,89
ESP 02.39,91
.07.2021

Page 4. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

00.26,69; 00.57,46;
01.31,66; 01.57,63;

00.26,78; 01.01,56;
01.33,59; 02.00,18;

00.27,83; 01.04,54;
01.37,24; 02.04,66;

00.40,38; 01.49,66;
02.17,89;

00.40,81; 01.22,27;
02.00,14; 02.39,91;



Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #4: 11 July 2021 17:00

Events:
Event #1 | 100 meters Trial Women
Event #2 | 100 meters Trial Men

Event #5 | 4 x 50 meters Immersion Torpedo Mixed

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021

Page 1. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info



11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Trial Women Results

Rank

= =20 00N O U AN WN =

- O

Name

Elizaveta SADYKHOVA
Anastasiia MULKOVA
Morgane LE ROUX

Dzina MAMEDAVA
Aliaksandra SAROKINA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Hafssa AMMOUMOU
Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Bouchra SKAITI
Anastasia FROLOVA

Year
1998
2001
1989
1999
2003
1988
2003
1968
1971
2002
1999

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
BLR
BLR
ESP
MAR
EST
ESP
MAR
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Trial Women Heat 1/2 (29)

Rank
1

g AN w N

Name

Hafssa AMMOUMOU

Margarita BEREZEVSKAJA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Bouchra SKAITI

Anastasia FROLOVA

Year
2003
1968
1971
2002
1999

Nation
MAR
EST
ESP
MAR
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Trial Women Heat 2/2 (30)

Rank

o U AN W N =

Name

Elizaveta SADYKHOVA
Anastasiia MULKOVA
Morgane LE ROUX
Dzina MAMEDAVA
Aliaksandra SAROKINA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO

Chief judge

Year
1998
2001
1989
1999
2003
1988

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
BLR
BLR
ESP

G. Shumkov

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Time

.00,48
.01,21
.13,01
.16,45
.16,85
.18,84
.23,85
.27,51
.29,87
.30,39
.36,90

Time

01
01
01
01
01

.23,85
.27,51
.29,87
.30,39
.36,90

Time

01
01
01
01
01
01

.00,48
.01,21
.13,01
.16,45
.16,85
.18,84

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps
00.29,63; 01
00.29,40; 01
00.34,05; 01
00.35,77; 01
00.37,00; 01
00.36,66; 01

.07.2021

Page 2. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info

.00,48;
.01,21;
.13,01;
.16,45;
.16,85;
.18,84;



11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Trial Men Results

Rank

0 N O U AN W N =

A ala a a v
A W N =2 O

Name

Maksim BYKOVETS
Nikolai FOMINYKH
Aliaksei SKALAZUB
Aliaksandr BIAZMEN
Artjom KOVALJOV
Aymen MASLOUH
Alaoui MOUNTASSIR
Romain BOUVERET
Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
César MORENO FABRA
Rashed ALRADHAN
Fahad SALMEEN
Aleksei APALKOV
Daniil SHEVTSOV

Year
1990
1998
1989
1993
2003
2002
2003
1985
1980
1969
1983
1995
2005
1999

Nation
RUF
RUF
BLR
BLR
EST
MAR
MAR
FRA
ESP
ESP
KUW
KUW
EST
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Trial Men Heat 1/2 (31)

Rank

o U A W N =

Name

Artjom KOVALJOV
Aymen MASLOUH
César MORENO FABRA
Rashed ALRADHAN
Aleksei APALKOV
Daniil SHEVTSOV

Year
2003
2002
1969
1983
2005
1999

Nation
EST
MAR
ESP
KUW
EST
KGZ

11.07.2021 Event #2 100 meters Trial Men Heat 2/2 (32)

Rank

W N O U AN W N =

Name

Maksim BYKOVETS

Nikolai FOMINYKH

Aliaksei SKALAZUB
Aliaksandr BIAZMEN

Alaoui MOUNTASSIR
Romain BOUVERET

Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
Fahad SALMEEN

Chief judge

Year
1990
1998
1989
1993
2003
1985
1980
1995

Nation
RUF
RUF
BLR
BLR
MAR
FRA
ESP
KUW

G. Shumkov

01
01

01

Time
00.
00.
00.
00.

50,71
53,57
57,08
58,08

.07,77
.08,07
o1.
01.
o1.
o1.
.21,93
o1.
o1.
o1.

12,79
14,73
18,42
21,51

23,31
26,40
31,02

Time
01.07,77
01.08,07
01.21,51
01.21,93
01.26,40
01.31,02

Time
00.50,71
00.53,57
00.57,08
00.58,08
01.12,79
01.14,73
01.18,42
01.23,31

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps
00.33,33; 01
00.28,74; 01
00.37,71; 01
00.41,67; 01
00.31,63; 01
00.41,27; 01

Laps

00.25,71; 00.
00.26,65; 00.
00.26,90; 00.
00.28,19; 00.

00.31,19; 01
00.35,29; 01
00.37,99; 01
00.37,25; 01

.07.2021

Page 3. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info

.07,77;
.08,07;
.21,51;
.21,93;
.26,40;
.31,02;

50,71;
53,57;
57,08;
58,08;

12,79;
.14,73;
.18,42;
.23,31;

(+00.10,00) Penalty



11.07.2021 Event #5 4 x 50 meters Immersion Torpedo Mixed Results

Rank

g N W N

11.07.2021 Event #5 4 x 50 meters Immersion Torpedo Mixed Heat 1/1 (33)

Rank

1

Team
RUF-Team
BELARUS
ESTONIA
MOROCCO
SPAIN

Team
RUF-Team

Belarus

Estonia

Morocco

Spain

Athletes

1) MAKAROV Pavel (1997)

2) SOBOLEVA Daria (2003)

3) PRICHININA Tatiana (2003)
4) ROZHKOV Ivan (1986)

1) SKALAZUB Aliaksei (1989)
2) MAMEDAVA Dzina (1999)

3) SAROKINA Aliaksandra (2003)
4) BARKIN Andrei (1998)

1) APALKOV Aleksei (2005)

2) KLEPIKOVA Kristina (2003)
3) KONDRATJEVA Sofia (2004)
4) NOVIKOV lIlja Ilmar (2001)

1) ALAYOUD Karima (2001)
2) MOUNTASSIR Alaoui (2003)
3) MAHASSINE Samia (2003)
4) CHADLY Ayoub (1990)

1) TURUELO BERNARDO Angélica (1971)
2) RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO Ivan (1980)
3) LOPEZ ALONSO Maria (1988)

4) MORENO FABRA César (1969)

Chief judge G. Shumkov.

Nation Time
RUF 01.57,63
BLR 02.00,18
EST 02.04,66
MAR 02.17,89
ESP 02.39,91
Nation Time
RUF 01.57,63
BLR 02.00,18
EST 02.04,66
MAR 02.17,89
ESP 02.39,91
.07.2021

Page 4. Generated at 2021-07-12 10:39. More information at www.finswim.info

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

00.26,69; 00.57,46;
01.31,66; 01.57,63;

00.26,78; 01.01,56;
01.33,59; 02.00,18;

00.27,83; 01.04,54;
01.37,24; 02.04,66;

00.40,38; 01.49,66;
02.17,89;

00.40,81; 01.22,27;
02.00,14; 02.39,91;



Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #5: 12 July 2021 9:30

Events:

Event #1 | Emersion 6kg Women

Event #2 | Emersion 6kg Men

Event #3 | 50 meters Lift Bag Women
Event #4 | 50 meters Lift Bag Men
Event #6 | 100 meters Octopus Women

Event #7 | 100 meters Octopus Men

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021

Page 1. Generated at 2021-07-12 12:32. More information at www.finswim.info



12.07.2021 Event #1 Emersion 6kg Women Results

Rank

O 00 N O U A W N =

DSQ

Name

Veronika GUSEVA
Morgane LE ROUX
Dzina MAMEDAVA
Karima ALAYOUD
Sofia KONDRATJEVA
Kristina KLEPIKOVA
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Yahia MAYARE

Anna KARVOSENOIA

Year
1998
1989
1999
2001
2004
2003
1971
1988
2003
2000

Nation
RUF
FRA
BLR
MAR
EST
EST
ESP
ESP
MAR
RUF

Time
00.14,56
00.17,57
00.18,21
00.19,68
00.22,99
00.23,03
00.24,68
00.24,82
00.25,09

12.07.2021 Event #1 50 Emersion Bag 6kg Women Heat 1/2 (34)

Rank
1

Uu N W N

Name

Karima ALAYOUD

Sofia KONDRATJEVA

Kristina KLEPIKOVA

Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO
Yahia MAYARE

Year
2001
2004
2003
1971
2003

Nation
MAR
EST
EST
ESP
MAR

12.07.2021 Event #1 50 Emersion 6kg Women Heat 2/2 (35)

Rank
1

2

3

4

DSQ

Name

Veronika GUSEVA
Morgane LE ROUX
Dzina MAMEDAVA
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO
Anna KARVOSENOIA

Chief judge

Year
1998
1989
1999
1988
2000

Nation
RUF
FRA
BLR
ESP
RUF

G. Shumkov

Time
00.19,68
00.22,99
00.23,03
00.24,68
00.25,09

Time
00.14,56
00.17,57
00.18,21
00.24,82

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps

.07.2021

Page 2. Generated at 2021-07-12 12:32. More information at www.finswim.info



12.07.2021 Event #2 50 Emersion 6kg Men Results

Rank

0 N O U AN W N =

A a al
N = o

DSQ

Name

Aliaksei SKALAZUB
Ilvan ROZHKOV

Pavel MAKAROV
Andrei BARKIN

Ayoub CHADLY

Alaoui MOUNTASSIR
Romain BOUVERET
Ivdn RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
César MORENO FABRA
Salem ALMUTAIY

Ali ALSAYEGH

Artjom KOVALJOV
Aleksei APALKOV

Year
1989
1986
1997
1998
1990
2003
1985
1980
1969
1994
1976
2003
2005

Nation
BLR
RUF
RUF
BLR
MAR
MAR
FRA
ESP
ESP
KUW
KUW
EST
EST

12.07.2021 Event #2 Emersion Bag 6kg Men Heat 1/3 (36)

Rank
1

U N W N

Name

Ayoub CHADLY

Romain BOUVERET

Ivan RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
César MORENO FABRA
Salem ALMUTAIY

Year
1990
1985
1980
1969
1994

Nation
MAR
FRA
ESP
ESP
KUwW

12.07.2021 Event #2 Emersion 6kg Men Heat 2/3 (37)

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Aliaksei SKALAZUB
Pavel MAKAROV
Ali ALSAYEGH
Artjom KOVALJOV

Year
1989
1997
1976
2003

Nation
BLR
RUF
KUW
EST

12.07.2021 Event #2 Emersion 6kg Men Heat 3/3 (38)

Rank
1

2

3

DSQ

Name

Ilvan ROZHKOV
Andrei BARKIN
Alaoui MOUNTASSIR
Aleksei APALKOV

Chief judge

Year
1986
1998
2003
2005

Nation
RUF
BLR
MAR
EST

G. Shumkov

Time
00.11,88
00.12,81
00.12,87
00.13,02
00.16,40
00.18,20
00.19,08
00.20,93
00.23,77
00.25,75
00.25,92
00.27,06

Time
00.16,40
00.19,08
00.20,93
00.23,77
00.25,75

Time
00.11,88
00.12,87
00.25,92
00.27,06

Time
00.12,81
00.13,02
00.18,20

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps

Laps

.07.2021

Page 3. Generated at 2021-07-12 12:32. More information at www.finswim.info



12.07.2021 Event #3 50 meters Lift Bag Women Results

Rank

O 0 N O U1 A W N =

DSQ

Name Year
Elizaveta SADYKHOVA 1998
Darua KUKHTEVICH 1996
Morgane LE ROUX 1989
Kristina KLEPIKOVA 2003
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO 1988
Sofia KONDRATJEVA 2004
Dzina MAMEDAVA 1999
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO 1971
Bouchra SKAITI 2002
Samia MAHASSINE 2003

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
EST
ESP
EST
BLR
ESP
MAR
MAR

12.07.2021 Event #3 50 meters Lift Bag Women Heat 1/2 (39)

Rank
1

2

3

4

DSQ

Name Year
Maria LOPEZ ALONSO 1988
Sofia KONDRATJEVA 2004
Angélica TURUELO BERNARDO 1971
Bouchra SKAITI 2002
Samia MAHASSINE 2003

Nation
ESP
EST
ESP
MAR
MAR

12.07.2021 Event #3 50 meters Lift Bag Women Heat 2/2 (40)

Rank
1

g AN W N

Name Year

Elizaveta SADYKHOVA 1998

Darua KUKHTEVICH 1996

Morgane LE ROUX 1989

Kristina KLEPIKOVA 2003

Dzina MAMEDAVA 1999
Chief judge

Nation
RUF
RUF
FRA
EST
BLR

G. Shumkov

Time

00.29,22
00.32,50
00.33,19
00.38,74
00.41,91
00.42,83
00.44,41
00.44,87
00.46,12

Time
00.41,91
00.42,83
00.44,87
00.46,12

Time
00.29,22
00.32,50
00.33,19
00.38,74
00.44,41

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps

.07.2021

Page 4. Generated at 2021-07-12 12:32. More information at www.finswim.info



12.07.2021 Event #4 50 meters Lift Bag Men Results

Rank

0 N O U AN W N =

a a avo
N O O

Name

Evgenii BALABAEV

Kirill MOLCHANOV

Ilja Itlmar NOVIKOV
Ayoub CHADLY

Artjom KOVALJOV
Romain BOUVERET
Andrei BARKIN

Ivdn RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH
Bader ALASWAD

Fahad SALMEEN

César MORENO FABRA

Year
1995
1992
2001
1990
2003
1985
1998
1980
2002
1983
1995
1969

Nation
RUF
RUF
EST
MAR
EST
FRA
BLR
ESP
MAR
KUW
KUW
ESP

12.07.2021 Event #4 50 meters Lift Bag Men Heat 1/2 (41)

Rank

o U A W N =

Name

Ilja Ilmar NOVIKOV

Ayoub CHADLY

Romain BOUVERET

IvAdn RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO
Bader ALASWAD

César MORENO FABRA

Year
2001
1990
1985
1980
1983
1969

Nation
EST
MAR
FRA
ESP
KUW
ESP

12.07.2021 Event #4 50 meters Lift Bag Men Heat 2/2 (42)

Rank

o U AN W N =

Name

Evgenii BALABAEV

Kirill MOLCHANOV
Artjom KOVALJOV

Andrei BARKIN
Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH
Fahad SALMEEN

Chief judge

Year
1995
1992
2003
1998
2002
1995

Nation
RUF
RUF
EST
BLR
MAR
KUW

G. Shumkov

Time
00.25,17
00.25,31
00.28,12
00.28,32
00.32,01
00.32,18
00.34,21
00.36,36
00.37,06
00.40,07
00.40,07
00.40,64

Time
00.28,12
00.28,32
00.32,18
00.36,36
00.40,07
00.40,64

Time
00.25,17
00.25,31
00.32,01
00.34,21
00.37,06
00.40,07

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps

Laps

.07.2021
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12.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Octopus Women Results

Rank
1

2
3
4

o u

12.07.2021 Event #6 100 meters Octopus Women Heat 1/1 (43)

Rank

o U AN W N =

Name Year

Aliaksandra SAROKINA\Dzina MAMEDAVA 2003\1999
Veronika GUSEVA\Elizaveta SADYKHOVA 1998\1998
Daria KUKHTEVICH\ Anna KARVOSENOIA 1996\2000
Angelica TURUELO BERNARDO\ Maria 1971\1988

LOPEZ ALONSO
Kristiina KLEPIKOVA\ Margarita KONDRATJEVA 2003\1968
Karima ALAYOUD\Hafssa AMMAOUMOU 2001\2003

Name Year

SAROKINA\MAMEDAVA 2003\1999
GUSEVA\SADYKHOVA 1998\1998
KUKHTEVICH\KARVOSENOIA 1996\2000
TURUELO BERNARDO\LOPEZ ALONSO 1971\1988
KLEPIKOVA\KONDRATJEVA 2003\1968
ALAYOUD\AMMAOUMOU 2001\2003

Chief judge

Nation
BLR
RUF
RUF
ESP

EST
MAR

Nation
BLR
RUF
RUF
ESP
EST
MAR

G. Shumkov

01
01
01
01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

Time

.00,68
.00,79
.02,72
.22,79

.23,27
.23,99

Time

.00,68
.00,79
.02,72
.22,79
.23,27
.23,99

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Bronze Medal

Laps
00.28,67; 01.00,68;
00.28,98; 01.00,79;
00.29,15; 01.02,72;
00.37,69; 01.22,79;
00.33,38; 01.23,27;
00.37,26; 01.23,99;

.07.2021
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12.07.2021 Event #7 100 meters Octopus Men Results

Ra Name Year
nk

1 Maksim BYKOVETS\ Alexey KULIK 1990\1986
2 Kirill MOLCHANOV \Nikolai FOMINYKH 1992\1998
3 Dmitry GAVRILOV\ Aliaksri SKALAZUB 1992\1989
4 Andrei BARKIN\Aliksandr BIAZMEN 1998\1993
5 Aleksei APALKOV\ Artjom KOVALJOV 2005\2003
6 Cesar MORENO FABRA\lvan RODRIGUEZ 1969\1980
7 Abdulrahman ALABDULHADI /Fahad SALMEEN 1980\1995
8 Salem ALMUTARIY/Rashed ALRADHAN 1994\1983
DSQ Romain BOUVERET\Emmanuel DUCHESNE 1985\1975
DSQ Omar HASSOUNNAbdelmoghit MAMDOUH 2001\2002

Nation Time Notes

RUF 00.50,63 Gold Medal
RUF 00.50,77 Silver Medal
BLR 00.51,42 Bronze Medal
BLR 00.56,83

EST 01.04,42

ESP 01.24,24

KUW 01.26,06

KUW 01.36,18

FRA

MAR

12.07.2021 Event #7 100 meters Octopus Men Heat 1/2 (44)

Rank
1

2

3

4

DSQ

Name Year
MOLCHANOV \FOMINYKH 1992\1998
GAVRILOV\SKALAZUB 1992\1989
MORENO FABRA\RODRIGUEZ 1969\1980
ALMUTARIY/ALRADHAN 1994\1983
BOUVERET\DUCHESNE 1985\1975

Nation
RUF
BLR
ESP
KUW
FRA

12.07.2021 Event #7 100 meters Octopus Men Heat 2/2 (45)

Rank
1

2

3

4

DsSQ

Name Year

BYKOVETS\KULIK 11990\1986

BARKIN\BIAZMEN 1998\1993

APALKOV\KOVALJOV 2005\2003

ALABDULHADI / SALMEEN 1980\1995

HASSOUNINMAMDOUH 2001\2002
Chief judge

Nation
RUF
BLR
EST
KUW
MAR

G. Shumkov

Time Laps
00.50,77 00.23,55; 00.50,77;
00.51,42 00.24,27; 00.51,42;
01.24,24 00.41,28; 01.24,24;
01.36,18 00.38,33; 01.36,18;

00.30,56; 00.00,00;

Time Laps
00.50,63
00.56,83
01.04,42
01.26,06
.07.2021
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Sport Diving World Championship 20/21

RESULTS

Session #6: 12 July 2021 17:00

Events:
Event #1 | 100 meters Octopus Mixed

Event #4 | 4 x 100 meters Trial Mixed

Chief judge G. Shumkov .07.2021
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12.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Octopus Mixed Results

x~x
o
3

= O 00 N O U1 N W N =

Name

Dmitry AVRILOV\ Yana KYTSEVA

Ivan ROZKOV\ Anastasiia MULKOVA

Nikolai FOMINYKH\ Anna VEDERNIKOVA
Aliaksei SKALAZUB\ Aliaksandra SAROKINA
Romain BOUVERET\Morgane LE ROUX
Kristina KLEPIKOVA\ Ilja Ilmar NOVIKOV
Alekei APALKOV\ Sofia KONDRATJEVA
Abdelmoughit MAMDOUH\ Samia MAHASSINE
Ivan RODRIGUEZ\ AngelicaTURUELO
Bouchra SKATI\ Alaoui MAUNTASSIR

12.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Octopus Mixed Heat 1/2 (46)

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name

BOUVERET\LE ROUX

MAMDOUH / MAHASSINE
RODRIGUEZ \TURUELO

SKATI / MAUNTASSIR

MORENO FABRA\LOPEZ ALONSO

12.07.2021 Event #1 100 meters Octopus Mixed Heat 2/2 (47)

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Name
GAVRILOVAKYTSEVA
ROZKOV/MULKOVA
FOMINYKH/VEDERNIKOVA
SKALAZUB\SAROKINA
KLEPIKOVA\NOVIKOV

Chief judge

Page 2. Generated at 2021-07-12 18:04. More information at www.finswim.info

Year Nation Time Notes
1992\2001 BLR 00.50,18 Gold Medal
1986\2001 RUF 00.52,49 Silver Medal
1998\1999 RUF 00.52,87 Bronze Medal
1989\2003 BLR 00.56,86
1985\1989 FRA 01.04,08
2003\2001 EST 01.08,70
2005\2004 EST 01.09,54
1990\2003 MAR 01.18,86
1980\1971 ESP 01.19,39
2001\2003 MAR 01.20,47
Year Nation Time Laps
1985 FRA 01.04,08
1990 MAR 01.18,86
1980 ESP 01.19,39
2001 MAR 01.20,47
1969 ESP 01.21,05
Year Nation Time Laps
1992 BLR 00.50,18 00.23,80; 00.50,18;
1986 RUF 00.52,49 00.25,19; 00.52,49;
1998 RUF 00.52,87 00.25,33; 00.52,87;
1989 BLR 00.56,86 00.28,33; 00.56,86;
2003 EST 01.08,70 00.31,57; 01.08,70;
G. Shumkov. .07.2021



12.07.2021 Event #4 4 x 100 meters Trial Mixed Results

Rank
1

2

DSQ
DSQ
DsSQ

Team
BELARUS
ESTONIA
MOROCCO
RUF-Team
SPAIN

12.07.2021 Event #4 4 x 100 meters Trial Mixed Heat 1/1 (48)

Rank
1

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Team
Belarus

ESTONIA

SPAIN

MOROCCO

RUF-Team

Chief judge

Athletes
1) GAVRILOV Dmitry (1992)

2) SAROKINA Aliaksandra (2003)

3) KITAEVA Yna (1999)

4) BIAZMEN Aliaksandr (1993)

1) KOVALJOV Artjom (2003)

2) KLEPIKOVA Kristina (2003)
3) KONDRATJEVA Sofia (2004)

4) NOVIKOV lIlja Ilmar (2001)

1) TURUELO BERNARDO Angélica (1971)
2) RODRIGUEZ PELLITERO Ivéan (1980)
3) LOPEZ ALONSO Maria (1988)

4) MORENO FABRA César (1969)

1) AMMOUMOU Hafssa (2003)

2) MASLOUH Aymen (2002)
3) ALAYOUD Karima (2001)

4) CHADLY Ayoub (1990)
1) STAVSKAIA luliia (1999)

2) BALABAEYV Evgenii (1995)
3) GUSEVA Veronika (1998)

4) VOLKOV Sergei (1994)

G. Shumkov

Nation Time
BLR 04.14,40
EST 04.38,59
MAR
RUF
ESP
Nation Time
BLR 04.14,40
EST 04.38,59
ESP
MAR
RUF
.07.2021

Page 3. Generated at 2021-07-12 18:04. More information at www.finswim.info

Notes
Gold Medal
Silver Medal

Laps
00.28,20; 00.55,91;
01.31,51; 02.08,25;
02.41,95; 03.15,75;
03.44,89; 04.14,40;

00.30,49; 01.03,26;
01.39,34; 02.23,34;
03.01,53; 03.41,02;
04.07,34; 04.38,59;

00.40,21; 01.28,82;
02.11,69; 02.57,68;
03.33,75; 04.15,41;
04.53,88; 00.00,00;

00.36,86; 01.22,46;
01.53,51; 02.28,03;
03.06,81; 03.52,01;
04.18,99; 00.00,00;

00.29,90; 01.02,27;
01.28,60; 01.59,95;
02.28,01; 03.00,79;
03.26,02; 00.00,00;
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